University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024)
For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.156900/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-09-2024 (Friday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________JFathersName | Form# [DOB____[Aggregate]
1 ALI HAIDER NOOR MUHAMMAD 1912 4/25/2007 73.42
2 MUHAMMAD ARSAM NAZAR HUSSAIN 8894 7/27/2007 73.3905
3 AON MUHAMMAD ZAFAR  ZAFAR IQBAL 4974 4/26/2005 73.2514
4 SYED AARIJ ISLAM SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH 2505 8/17/2005 72.9609
5 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD NADEEM 8035 1/26/2007 72.8855
6 RAHAT MASIH RAFAQAT MASIH 4552 8/19/2004 72.756
7 MUHAMMAD WALEED MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN 9136 10/2/2004 72.3874
SAFDAR
8 SYED HASSSAN SARDAR  SYED RAZA HUSSAIN 6030 8/14/2004 72.279
9 ABEER ZAFFAR STEPHEN ZAFFAR 1511 11/16/2007 72.2347
10 MUHAMMAD USMAN TA] MUHAMMAD 9181 8/1/2008 71.836
11 M JAWAD AHMAD M WARIS 11018 5/26/2006 71.7063
12 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1524 5/18/2006 70.9872
ASHRAF
13 TALHA HAIDER ASGHAR ALI 8276 8/14/2006 70.9666
14 KHALEEL ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 9860 1/10/2007 70.8304
15 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN AHSAN ULLAH 2962 2/14/2005 70.646
16 HAFIZ ABUBAKAR JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 17587 3/25/2003 70.5781
17 ABDUL MOHSIN ALI JAWAD RAZA 14232 3/6/2006 70.4756



18
19

20

21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIQ
ANWAAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
TAHSEEN

SYED MUHAMMAD
SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
KHAN

HIJAB FATIMA
ABDULLAH ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD TALHA
NAVEED

ARAIB TANVIR
AYMAL SAEED
ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR
ASGHAR

MEHAR ABBAS KAZMI
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ADIYAN TEHSEEN
MUHAMMAD SHAZAN
MUHAMMAD ARHAM

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
MUSHTAQ

QUDSIA
ZAMIN ABBAS

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MALIK ANWAAR UL HAQ AWAN

GHULAM YASEEN

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
SULTAN AHMAD KHAN

SHAMSHER ALI
MAHFOOZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD TANVIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUZAFFAR HAYAT

ASGHAR ALI

SYED ATIF ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
TEHSEEN RASHID JAVED
MAZHAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ISHTIAQUE AHMAD
WASEEM ABBAS SHAH

3372
11238

14510

460
6955
5469

13883
1982

2779

6563
11258
10295

699

849
2920
5793
9970
16566

4596

4471
15239

6/8/2006
2/28/2005 70.1515

70.3802

11/7/2006 70.0973

12/30/2007 70.0257
12/1/2004 69.7018
2/22/2005 69.5487

1/2/2006
1/20/2007

69.4836
69.4667

1/15/2005 69.1042

9/20/2005
4/11/2006
5/10/2006

68.8427
68.4371
68.4303

2/9/2006 68.369

10/12/2006 68.3313
8/14/2006 68.1884
9/15/2004 67.4611
10/12/2006 67.0258
11/9/2007 66.8385

1/20/2005 66.5894

12/13/2005 63.5282
10/1/2007 62.7441

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



