

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024) For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.156900/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **06-09-2024 (Friday).**
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	ALI HAIDER	NOOR MUHAMMAD	1912	4/25/2007	73.42
2	MUHAMMAD ARSAM	NAZAR HUSSAIN	8894	7/27/2007	73.3905
3	AON MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	4974	4/26/2005	73.2514
4	SYED AARIJ ISLAM SAJID	SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH	2505	8/17/2005	72.9609
5	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	8035	1/26/2007	72.8855
6	RAHAT MASIH	RAFAQAT MASIH	4552	8/19/2004	72.756
7	MUHAMMAD WALEED SAFDAR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN	9136	10/2/2004	72.3874
8	SYED HASSSAN SARDAR	SYED RAZA HUSSAIN	6030	8/14/2004	72.279
9	ABEER ZAFFAR	STEPHEN ZAFFAR	1511	11/16/2007	72.2347
10	MUHAMMAD USMAN	TAJ MUHAMMAD	9181	8/1/2008	71.836
11	M JAWAD AHMAD	M WARIS	11018	5/26/2006	71.7063
12	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	1524	5/18/2006	70.9872
13	TALHA HAIDER	ASGHAR ALI	8276	8/14/2006	70.9666
14	KHALEEL ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	9860	1/10/2007	70.8304
15	MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN	AHSAN ULLAH	2962	2/14/2005	70.646
16	HAFIZ ABUBAKAR JABBAR	ABDUL JABBAR	17587	3/25/2003	70.5781
17	ABDUL MOHSIN	ALI JAWAD RAZA	14232	3/6/2006	70.4756

18	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	3372	6/8/2006 70.3802
19	MUHAMMAD FAIQ ANWAAR	MALIK ANWAAR UL HAQ AWAN	11238	2/28/2005 70.1515
20	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN	GHULAM YASEEN	14510	11/7/2006 70.0973
21	SYED MUHAMMAD SHUJAAT HUSSAIN	SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN	460	12/30/2007 70.0257
22	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	GHULAM MUSTAFA	6955	12/1/2004 69.7018
23	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN	SULTAN AHMAD KHAN	5469	2/22/2005 69.5487
24	HIJAB FATIMA	SHAMSHER ALI	13883	1/2/2006 69.4836
25	ABDULLAH ARSHAD	MAHFOOZ AHMAD KHAN	1982	1/20/2007 69.4667
26	MUHAMMAD TALHA NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL	2779	1/15/2005 69.1042
27	ARAIB TANVIR	MUHAMMAD TANVIR AHMAD	6563	9/20/2005 68.8427
28	AYMAL SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	11258	4/11/2006 68.4371
29	ALI HAIDER	MUZAFFAR HAYAT	10295	5/10/2006 68.4303
30	MUHAMMAD SHAHMIR ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	699	2/9/2006 68.369
31	MEHAR ABBAS KAZMI	SYED ATIF ABBAS	849	10/12/2006 68.3313
32	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	2920	8/14/2006 68.1884
33	ADIYAN TEHSEEN	TEHSEEN RASHID JAVED	5793	9/15/2004 67.4611
34	MUHAMMAD SHAZAN	MAZHAR HAYAT	9970	10/12/2006 67.0258
35	MUHAMMAD ARHAM	MUHAMMAD YAR	16566	11/9/2007 66.8385
36	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	4596	1/20/2005 66.5894
37	QUDSIA	ISHTIAQUE AHMAD	4471	12/13/2005 63.5282
38	ZAMIN ABBAS	WASEEM ABBAS SHAH	15239	10/1/2007 62.7441

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee